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KRISTEN BEHRENS, ET AL,,

Petitioners,

v

ARCONIC, INC,, ETAL,,

Respondents.

AFFIDAVIT OF SERVICE

I, Andrew Cockle, of lawful age, being duly sworn, upon my oath state that I did, on the 5th day of January, 2023, send out
from Omaha, NE 4 package(s) containing * copies of the PETITION FOR A WRIT OF CERTIORARI in the above entitled
case. All parties required to be served have been served by Priority Mail. Packages were plainly addressed to the following:

SEE ATTACHED

To be filed for:

MARK A. DICELLO

Counsel of Record
DICELLO LEVITT LLC
Western Reserve Law Building
7556 Mentor Avenue
Mentor, Ohio 44060
Phone: 440-953-8888
madicello@dicellolevitt.com

ADAM J. LEVITT

JOHN E. TANGREN
DICELLO LEVITT LLC
Ten North Dearborn Street
Sixth Floor

Chicago, Illinois 60602

Subscribed and sworn to before me this 5th day of January, 2023.
I am duly authorized under the laws of the State of Nebraska to administer oaths.

& GENERAL NOTARY-State of Nebraska

RENEE J. GOSS
My Comm. Exp. September 5, 2023

JEFFREY P. GOODMAN
SALTZ MONGELUZZI

& BENDESKY P.C.
1650 Market Street, 52nd Floor
Philadelphia, Pennsylvania 19103

Counsel for Petitioners
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Matthew E. Papez (Pro Hac Vice)
JONES DAY

51 Louisiana Avenue, N.W.
Washington, D.C. 20001-2113
Telephone: (202) 879-3939
mpapez@jonesday.com

(3 copies)

Christopher S. D’ Angelo

Montgomery McCracken Walker & Rhoads
1735 Market Street

21st Floor

Philadelphia, PA 19103

(215) 772-7397

cdangelo@mmwr.com

(1 copy)

Attorneys for Defendant Whirlpool Corporation

Jason C. Murray (Pro Hac Vice)
BARTLIT BECK LLP

1801 Wewatta Street, Suite 1200
Denver, CO 80202

Telephone: (303) 592-3100
Facsimile: (303) 592-3140
jason.murray@bartlitbeck.com
(3 copies)

Nancy Shane Rappaport
Joseph Kernen

Ilana H. Eisenstein

Timothy Pfenninger

DLA PIPER LLP (US)

1650 Market Street, Suite 5000
Philadelphia, PA 19103-7300
Telephone: (215) 656-3300
Facsimile: (215) 656-3301
nancy.rappaport@dlapiper.com
joseph.kerne@dlapiper.com
ilana.eisenstein@dlapiper.com
timothy.pfenninger@dlapiper.com
(1 copy)

Counsel for Arconic Inc. and Arconic Architectural Products LLC
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